
38th CYCLE PHD CALL

Ranking of the Admitted and Eligible candidates (D.I. 6723 prot. n. 166909 of 12/07/2022)
 

For Italian citizens and foreigners D.R. n. 3563 prot. 98720 of 11/04/2022.

 
 

PhD Course: CONSERVAZIONE DEI BENI ARCHITETTONICI / PRESERVATION OF THE ARCHITECTURAL HERITAGE - 1375

Places available
for call

Type of
Scholarship

Short
name

Number of
scholarship
places

Of which
this number
are
reserved
for
foreigners

Title of the thematic scholarship

Generic G 3 0 /

Theme T1 1 0
INTEGRATED HISTORIC BIM-GIS: DEFINITION OF AN INNOVATIVE MULTI-INFORMATION AND MULTI-SCALE
DIGITAL ENVIRONMENT FOR THE CONSERVATION AND ENHANCEMENT OF HISTORIC SETTLEMENTS IN
INNER AREAS

Theme T2 1 0 TRANSFORMATIVE PROCESSES IN CULTURAL COMMON GOODS THROUGH PUBLIC- PRIVATE
PARTNERSHIPS, IMPACT INVESTING, SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP, AND IMPACT ASSESSMENT

Positions without
scholarship

1
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38th CYCLE PHD CALL

Ranking of the Admitted and Eligible candidates (D.I. 6723 prot. n. 166909 of 12/07/2022)
 

For Italian citizens and foreigners D.R. n. 3563 prot. 98720 of 11/04/2022.

 
 

PhD Course: CONSERVAZIONE DEI BENI ARCHITETTONICI / PRESERVATION OF THE ARCHITECTURAL HERITAGE - 1375

Surname and name
First

citizenship
Italian

Compete for
the

scholarship

Total points
- max 100

Eligibility
T1*

Eligibility
T2* Reserve ** Outcome Call - General

ranking

1 CATALDI MARCO Yes Yes 85.0 X X

ADMITTED WITH
SCHOLARSHIP  - OPEN
SUBJECT
SCHOLARSHIP

2 BAGHUIS HANNAH JEANNE No Yes 84.0 X X

ADMITTED WITH
SCHOLARSHIP  - OPEN
SUBJECT
SCHOLARSHIP

3 POZZONI LUCA Yes Yes 83.0 Yes X ADMITTED WITH
SCHOLARSHIP T1

4 CASPRINI DANNY Yes Yes 82.0 X Yes A ADMITTED WITH
SCHOLARSHIP T2

5 LENTINI CALOGERO DANIELE Yes Yes 81.0 X X A

ADMITTED WITH
SCHOLARSHIP  - OPEN
SUBJECT
SCHOLARSHIP

6 MARTELLINI MATILDE Yes Yes 80.0 Yes X A B ADMITTED WITHOUT
SCHOLARSHIP

7 PARENTE MARIA Yes Yes 79.0 Yes Yes ELIGIBLE
8 AYIK NECDET No Yes 78.0 X X B ELIGIBLE
9 QUESADA CAMPAÑA TALIA No Yes 77.0 Yes Yes ELIGIBLE

10 BHARDWAJ ABHISHEK No Yes 76.0 X X A B ELIGIBLE
11 OROZCO CAMARGO HECTOR YULDOR No Yes 75.0 Yes X A ELIGIBLE
12 GIUSTO AGOSTINA MARIA No Yes 74.0 X X ELIGIBLE
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Surname and name
First

citizenship
Italian

Compete for
the

scholarship

Total points
- max 100

Eligibility
T1*

Eligibility
T2* Reserve ** Outcome Call - General

ranking

13 BEASLEY OLIVER DALLAS No Yes 73.0 Yes X ELIGIBLE
14 BOUEZ RONY No Yes 72.0 X X ELIGIBLE
15 CAMOZZI GIULIA Yes No 71.0 X X ELIGIBLE
16 DELL'ARCIPRETE FABIO Yes Yes 71.0 X X ELIGIBLE
17 CHERCHI GIULIA Yes Yes 70.0 X X ELIGIBLE
18 ARSLAN FUNDA No Yes 69.0 X X ELIGIBLE
19 ALIZADEGAN AFSANE No Yes 68.0 X X ELIGIBLE
20 ROMÈ ALESSIA Yes Yes 67.0 Yes X B ELIGIBLE
21 AHMED MOHAMED OSAMA SAYED No Yes 67.0 X X A ELIGIBLE
22 BAADAHANG FARNAZ No Yes 65.0 Yes Yes B ELIGIBLE
23 LIAN JINGSEN No Yes 65.0 X X B ELIGIBLE
24 AKKENT ECE SEZEN No Yes 64.0 Yes X ELIGIBLE
25 HRESEH KHALED No Yes 64.0 Yes X ELIGIBLE
26 ABDULGANI TAMUZI IMANUDDIN No Yes 64.0 X X ELIGIBLE
27 SUTAR NIRMITI No Yes 63.0 X X B ELIGIBLE
28 ABDOLMOHAMMAD ARAB ELHAM No Yes 63.0 Yes X ELIGIBLE
29 OVAIS HIRA No Yes 62.0 X X ELIGIBLE
30 ZAAFARI MOSTAFA No Yes 62.0 X Yes ELIGIBLE
31 PACCAGNELLA ELENA Yes Yes 61.0 X X ELIGIBLE
32 MOGHADASI AHMAD No No 60.0 X X ELIGIBLE

Topic
code Topic title

T1 INTEGRATED HISTORIC BIM-GIS: DEFINITION OF AN INNOVATIVE MULTI-
INFORMATION AND MULTI-SCALE DIGITAL ENVIRONMENT FOR THE CONSERVATION
AND ENHANCEMENT OF HISTORIC SETTLEMENTS IN INNER AREAS
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T2 TRANSFORMATIVE PROCESSES IN CULTURAL COMMON GOODS THROUGH PUBLIC-
PRIVATE PARTNERSHIPS, IMPACT INVESTING, SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP, AND
IMPACT ASSESSMENT

** Reserve Description of the reserve

A The admission/eligibility is subject to the attainment of the English level as requested in the
Call by the enrolment deadlines

B The admission/eligibility is subject to the attainment of the required degree by the enrolment
deadlines
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Candidates admitted to a Phd course are recommended to read carefully the artt. 7, 8 e 9 of the 38rd cycle call, available on the site www.dottorato.polimi.it/en/  .
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38th CYCLE PHD CALL

Topics Ranking of the Admitted and Eligible candidates (D.I. 6723 prot. n. 166909 of 12/07/2022)
 

For Italian citizens and foreigners D.R. n. 3563 prot. 98720 of 11/04/2022.

 
 

PhD Course: CONSERVAZIONE DEI BENI ARCHITETTONICI / PRESERVATION OF THE ARCHITECTURAL HERITAGE - 1375

Theme T1: INTEGRATED HISTORIC BIM-GIS: DEFINITION OF AN INNOVATIVE MULTI-INFORMATION AND MULTI-SCALE DIGITAL ENVIRONMENT FOR THE
CONSERVATION AND ENHANCEMENT OF HISTORIC SETTLEMENTS IN INNER AREAS
Number of scholarship places 1 Of which this number are reserved for foreigners 0

Surname and name First citizenship
Italian

Total points -
max 100 Eligibility Assignment Result Topic Outcome Call -

General ranking

 1 POZZONI LUCA S 82.0 / 100 S S theme assigned
ADMITTED

WITH
SCHOLARSHIP

 2 MARTELLINI MATILDE S 80.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned

ADMITTED
WITHOUT

SCHOLARSHIP

 3 PARENTE MARIA S 79.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE

 4 QUESADA CAMPAÑA TALIA N 77.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE

 5 OROZCO CAMARGO HECTOR YULDOR N 75.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE

 6 BEASLEY OLIVER DALLAS N 73.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE

 7 ROMÈ ALESSIA S 67.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE

 8 BAADAHANG FARNAZ N 65.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE

 9 HRESEH KHALED N 64.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE

 10 AKKENT ECE SEZEN N 64.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE
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Surname and name First citizenship
Italian

Total points -
max 100 Eligibility Assignment Result Topic Outcome Call -

General ranking

 11 ABDOLMOHAMMAD ARAB ELHAM N 63.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE
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Theme T2: TRANSFORMATIVE PROCESSES IN CULTURAL COMMON GOODS THROUGH PUBLIC- PRIVATE PARTNERSHIPS, IMPACT INVESTING, SOCIAL
ENTREPRENEURSHIP, AND IMPACT ASSESSMENT
Number of scholarship places 1 Of which this number are reserved for foreigners 0

Surname and name First citizenship
Italian

Total points -
max 100 Eligibility Assignment Result Topic Outcome Call -

General ranking

 1 CASPRINI DANNY S 82.0 / 100 S S theme assigned
ADMITTED

WITH
SCHOLARSHIP

 2 PARENTE MARIA S 79.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE

 3 QUESADA CAMPAÑA TALIA N 77.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE

 4 BAADAHANG FARNAZ N 65.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE

 5 ZAAFARI MOSTAFA N 62.0 / 100 S N theme not
assigned ELIGIBLE
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Candidates admitted to a Phd course are recommended to read carefully the artt. 7, 8 e 9 of the 38rd cycle call, available on the site www.dottorato.polimi.it/en/  .
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